DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)

ASSAHA LEBANESE TRADITIONAL VILLAGE
LIMITED

ASSAHA LEBANESE TRADITIONAL VILLAGE
LIMITED

ASSAHA LEBANESE TRADITIONAL VILLAGE
RESTAURANT LIMITED

ASSAHA LEBANESE TRADITIONAL VILLAGE
RESTAURANT LIMITED

ASSART LIMITED

ASSCO RETAIL LIMITED

ASSEMBLY OF GOD MINISTERIO PALAVRA
GENUINA-LONDON LTD

THE ASSEMBLY RESIDENTS COMPANY LIMITED
THE ASSEMBLY RESIDENTS COMPANY LIMITED

ASSENT FINANCIAL LIMITED

ASSET ANGEL LTD

ASSET ANGEL LTD

ASSET CAR FINANCE LTD

ASSETCREST INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ASSETCREST INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ASSETFINANCE DECEMBER (J) LIMITED

ASSET FINANCE REPRESENTATION LIMITED

ASSETHALL LIMITED

ASSET MANAGEMENT & FINANCE
VENTURES) LTD

ASSET PLUS FINANCIAL LIMITED

ASSET PROTECTION (INTERNATIONAL)
LIMITED

ASSETSCOPE LIMITED

ASSET SECURE INVEST LIMITED

ASSET SECURE INVEST LIMITED

ASSET SKILLS

ASSIST CORPORATION LIMITED

ASSISTED CONSULTANCY LTD

ASSISTED CONSULTANCY LTD

ASSISTING IN BUSINESS LTD

ASSISTIO LIMITED

ASSISTIO LIMITED

ASSIST MORTGAGE & LOANS LIMITED

ASSISTRECORD LIMITED

ASSIST SOLUTIONS LIMITED

(NEW

ASSOCIATED BEARING TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ASSOCIATED BRITISH HAT MANUFACTURERS
LIMITED

ASSOCIATED DATA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ASSOCIATED DECORATORS LIMITED

ASSOCIATED DECORATORS LIMITED

ASSOCIATED DECORATORS LIMITED

ASSOCIATED DECORATORS LIMITED

ASSOCIATED DECORATORS (ST ALBANS)
LIMITED

ASSOCIATED DECORATORS (ST ALBANS)
LIMITED

ASSOCIATED DECORATORS (ST ALBANS)
LIMITED

ASSOCIATED DECORATORS (ST ALBANS)
LIMITED

06354422

06354422

06354507

06354507

04790945
01647258
06424907

05577817
05577817
06899061
06441780
06441780
06040829
04524846
04524846
04415647
04326399
02326976
03055508

05859399
04031915

03518097
05581430
05581430
04714754
06467351
06913934
06913934
06641321
06469386
06469386
05562718
02834890
06872805
04631190
00882527

03662927
06470128
06470128
06470128
06470128
06470118

06470118

06470118

06470118
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23/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009

24/09/2009
25/09/2009
25/09/2009

27/09/2009
27/09/2009
23/09/2009
25/09/2009
25/09/2009
29/09/2009
24/09/2009
24/09/2009
28/09/2009
29/09/2009
26/09/2009
28/09/2009

23/09/2009
26/09/2009

28/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
29/09/2009
25/09/2009
25/09/2009
25/09/2009
24/09/2009
26/09/2009
26/09/2009
28/09/2009
25/09/2009
28/09/2009
24/09/2009
25/09/2009

25/09/2009
28/09/2009
28/09/2009
28/09/2009
28/09/2009
28/09/2009

28/09/2009
28/09/2009

28/09/2009

ASRS PRESERVATIONS LIMITED

ASSOCIATED DIRECTORS (U.K.) LIMITED

ASSOCIATED DIVING SERVICES LIMITED

ASSOCIATE DEVELOPMENTS (MOSTON) LIMITED

ASSOCIATED INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ASSOCIATED LIGHTING GROUP LIMITED

ASSOCIATED MARINE SERVICES LIMITED

ASSOCIATED MEDICAL LTD.

ASSOCIATED PAINTING SERVICES LIMITED

ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS LTD

ASSOCIATED PUMP ENGINEERS UK LIMITED

ASSOCIATED PUMP ENGINEERS UK LIMITED

ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ASSOCIATED SERVICES LIMITED

ASSOCIATED SERVICES LIMITED

ASSOCIATED SERVICES LIMITED

ASSOCIATED SPINNERS LIMITED

ASSOCIATED STAIRLIFTS LIMITED

ASSOCIATED THREAD SALES LIMITED

ASSOCIATED YARNS LIMITED

THE ASSOCIATION FOR MUSIC IN
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS

ASSOCIATION FOR THE HISTORY OF GLASS,
LIMITED (THE)

ASSOCIATION OF CERTIFIED PRACTISING
ACCOUNTANTS LTD

ASSOCIATION OF CHRISTIAN YOUTH AND
CHILDREN'S WORKERS

ASSOCIATION OF COMMUNITY RAIL
PARTNERSHIPS

ASSOCIATION OF CONTACT LENS
MANUFACTURERS LIMITED (THE)

THE ASSOCIATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
SEARCHERS

ASSOCIATION OF SERVICED APARTMENT
PROVIDERS

ASSOCIATION OF SERVICED APARTMENT
PROVIDERS

THE ASSOCIATION OF VENUE OWNERS

THE ASSOCIATION OF VENUE OWNERS

ASSORTI LIMITED

ASSURED CONTRACTORS LIMITED

ASSURED ENERGY (YORKSHIRE) LTD

ASSURED HAIR STUDIOS LIMITED

ASSURED MEDIATION LIMITED

ASSURED NETWORKS LIMITED

ASSURED NETWORKS LIMITED

ASSURE EUROPE LTD

AS (SUSSEX) RETAIL LTD.

ASTAQUIRE LIMITED

A STAR LIMITED

ASTARAH'S GUIDING LINE LIMITED

ASTARAH'S GUIDING LINE LIMITED

A STAR PROFESSIONAL PLASTERING LIMITED

ASTBURY BELL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ASTEC ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS LIMITED

ASTECH ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LIMITED

06673853
05341464
04521603
05212697
02098120
06973796
05310185
02658421
02720800
05989613
06321552
06321552
02185479
06039702
06039702
06039702
00237842
03666587
00291791
03264371
04242595

01348828

04272762

04243438

04219081

00738674

05447861

07014055

07014055

06442197
06442197
06107546
06446290
06705957
04593373
04262137
03915370
03915370
06373605
05287231
02610174
05983855
06746555
06746555
06088218
04966691
02519619
02721578
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24/09/2009
25/09/2009
28/09/2009
29/09/2009
24/09/2009
29/09/2009
29/09/2009
25/09/2009
29/09/2009
28/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
25/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
28/09/2009
29/09/2009
23/09/2009
27/09/2009
28/09/2009

28/09/2009
28/09/2009
27/09/2009
23/09/2009
28/09/2009
24/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009

28/09/2009
28/09/2009
28/09/2009
28/09/2009
29/09/2009
29/09/2009
29/09/2009
29/09/2009
29/09/2009
23/09/2009
26/09/2009
23/09/2009
26/09/2009
25/09/2009
25/09/2009
29/09/2009
28/09/2009
26/09/2009
25/09/2009



